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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A7_01_PRECRUSH\A7_01_PRECRUSH142.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A7_01_PRECRUSH.afg
6/16/2015 ,   9:19 ,  duration  11 min 15 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 47892263 ,  CCD-Z  = 334702
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             19.1 100.0  0.775  0.892  0.721    788
      #20       #16     7.7  80.9  0.778  0.882  0.704   1478
      #30       #20     7.0  73.2  0.791  0.878  0.717   3891
      #40       #30     6.4  66.2  0.809  0.872  0.723  10039
      #50       #40     8.1  59.8  0.843  0.872  0.735  38953
      #60       #50     8.8  51.7  0.890  0.889  0.753  92563
      #70       #60    11.8  42.9  0.911  0.901  0.749 195623
     #140       #70    28.1  31.1  0.909  0.906  0.729 1348275
      PAN      #140     3.0   3.0  0.869  0.905  0.712 75495596

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #40 #20 #16 #12 #10 #80
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 146.8
 50.0 286.2
 90.0 1778.2

SPAN3 = 5.701 
U3 = 2.923 
Mv3(x) = 661.8 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 718.1 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.846
Mean value Symm3 = 0.892
Mean value b/l3 = 0.717
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.339
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.644
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